Position Other Positions Held
Principal Rbg

Technology Coordinator
Teacher Pe Girls

Teacher Sdc

Teacher 5Th Grade #3
Teacher 8Th Grade Science
Teacher 8Th Grade Math
Teacher 7Th Grade Science
Teacher 7Th Grade Social Stud
Teacher 6Th (8Th) Grade Ela
Teacher 6Th Grade Social Stud
Teacher 5Th Grade #2
Teacher 5Th Grade #1

Vice Principal & 6Th Gr Sci
Teacher 7Th Grade Math

Vice Principal Teac Band/Music

Teacher Pe Boys

K-12 Education Entity

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Department

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Total Wages

$83,418

$83,239

$83,044

$75,522

$69,905

$69,318

$69,300

$68,668

$68,375

$68,304

$67,743

$65,164

$58,541

$57,416

$56,676

$54,503

$51,643

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,771

$19,657

$19,670

$19,045

$18,626

$17,709

$18,547

$18,524

$18,525

$17,625

$18,448

$18,177

$10,972

$4,737

$10,818

$10,639

$4,261



Psychologist

School Secretary

Office Clerk

Teacher P/T Office

Groundskeeper

Teacher 7Th Grade Ela

Substitute Teacher

Office Clerk

Library/Media Clerk

Instructional Aide - Sdc #1

Instructional Aide - Rsp #1

Instruct Aide - Sped #1

Substitute Teacher

Instructional Aide - Sdc #3

Instruct Aide - Sped #3 Rowl

Elective Teacher 2 Periods #1

Elective Teacher 2 Per #3

Instruct Aide - Sped #4 Clint

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

$39,968

$38,527

$31.364

$30,449

$26,800

$25,162

$22,742

$21,121

$19,704

$18,973

$18,182

$14,113

$11,960

$9,804

$7,221

$6,585

$5,816

$5,295

$4

$4,404

$3,585

$0

$2,915

$2,076

$1,876

$2,414

$2,252

$2,168

$2,078

$1,613

$987

$1,121

$826

$13,402

$13,282

$613



Supply Clerk 4 Hours

Elective Teacher 2 Periods #2

Instructiona Aide

Yard Aide

Substitute Teacher

Teacher Pt Math 2 Hours

Substitute Aide

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley Union
Elementary

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

Rio Bravo-Greeley
School

$4,937

$3,621

$3,520

$3,126

$1,766

$1,342

$53

$565

$12,860

$6

$101

$12,811

$12,776

$14,035



