Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Rbg		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$83,418	\$19,771
Technology Coordinator		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$83,239	\$19,657
Teacher Pe Girls		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$83,044	\$19,670
Teacher Sdc		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$75,522	\$19,045
Teacher 5Th Grade #3		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$69,905	\$18,626
Teacher 8Th Grade Science		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$69,318	\$17,709
Teacher 8Th Grade Math		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$69,300	\$18,547
Teacher 7Th Grade Science		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$68,668	\$18,524
Teacher 7Th Grade Social Stud		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$68,375	\$18,525
Teacher 6Th (8Th) Grade Ela		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$68,304	\$17,625
Teacher 6Th Grade Social Stud		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$67,743	\$18,448
Teacher 5Th Grade #2		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$65,164	\$18,177
Teacher 5Th Grade #1		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$58,541	\$10,972
Vice Principal & 6Th Gr Sci		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$57,416	\$4,737
Teacher 7Th Grade Math		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$56,676	\$10,818
Vice Principal Teac Band/Music		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$54,503	\$10,639
Teacher Pe Boys		Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$51,643	\$4,261

Psychologist	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$39,968	\$4
School Secretary	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$38,527	\$4,404
Office Clerk	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$31,364	\$3,585
Teacher P/T Office	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$30,449	\$0
Groundskeeper	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$26,800	\$2,915
Teacher 7Th Grade Ela	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$25,162	\$2,076
Substitute Teacher	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$22,742	\$1,876
Office Clerk	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$21,121	\$2,414
Library/Media Clerk	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$19,704	\$2,252
Instructional Aide - Sdc #1	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$18,973	\$2,168
Instructional Aide - Rsp #1	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$18,182	\$2,078
Instruct Aide - Sped #1	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$14,113	\$1,613
Substitute Teacher	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$11,960	\$987
Instructional Aide - Sdc #3	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$9,804	\$1,121
Instruct Aide - Sped #3 Rowl	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$7,221	\$826
Elective Teacher 2 Periods #1	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$6,585	\$13,402
Elective Teacher 2 Per #3	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$5,816	\$13,282
Instruct Aide - Sped #4 Clint	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$5,295	\$613

Supply Clerk 4 Hours	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$4,937	\$565
Elective Teacher 2 Periods #2	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$3,621	\$12,860
Instructiona Aide	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$3,520	\$6
Yard Aide	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$3,126	\$101
Substitute Teacher	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$1,766	\$12,811
Teacher Pt Math 2 Hours	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$1,342	\$12,776
Substitute Aide	Rio Bravo-Greeley Union Elementary	Rio Bravo-Greeley School	\$53	\$14,035